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L1.1 Mini - PREP - A

Program

Royal Revolution All Stars

L4 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) Supreme Loyalty Cheer

L1.1 Mini - PREP - A
L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON)
L1.1 Mini - PREP - A

Reign Athletics
Supreme Loyalty Cheer
Hanover Elite

L2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) Cheer Force Athletics

L1.1 Mini - PREP - A

L1 Performance Rec - 6Y (AFF)
L1.1 Mini - PREP - A

L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON)
L1.1 Mini - PREP - A

L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions
L2.1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y
(NON)

L1.1 Mini - PREP - B

L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON)
L1.1 Mini - PREP - B

L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Mini - PREP - B

L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Mini - PREP - B

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Mini - PREP - B

L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

Star Athletics

Cheer Force Athletics
Cheer Factor

Cheer Force Athletics
NFINITE All Stars
BREAK

Beyond Cheer Athletics
Supreme Loyalty Cheer

Pennsylvania Elite
Cheerleading

Supreme Loyalty Cheer
East Celebrity Elite
Star Athletics

Central Jersey All Stars
Evolution Cheer
Maryland Icon Athletics
BREAK

Dazzle U All Stars
Encore Elite Wildcatz
Beyond Cheer Athletics
Reign Athletics

Star Athletics

Evolution Cheer

TAI

Central Jersey All Stars

L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON) Supreme Loyalty Cheer

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium

L1 Mini - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium

L1 Mini - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium

L1 Mini - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium

Maryland Icon Athletics
True Allstars

Jerzey Jewelz

Hanover Elite

TAI

CDX Elite

Hagerstown Heat All Stars

Quest Athletics

Spirit Cheer - Super Nationals - DI/DII

Team Name
Miss Sparkle
Reign
Reigndrops
Glitz & Glam
Wild Ones
Obsession
Mini Pink
Icons
WONDER
Reign

Mini Missiles
Break
Prodigy
Lady Legacy

Mighty Marvels

Junior Icons
Minions

Mini Rubies
Mini Mob
Teal Energy
Dreamgirls
Break

Baby Reign
Little Leopards
It Girls

Baby Blues
Sparkles
Teal Crush
Royals

Bomb Babies
Sapphire
Glam Girls
Force

Mini Diamonds
Fearless
Sleet

Code Black

Generals

Violet Vengeance Hagerstown

January 11 - Hall C

City State Check-In
Audubon NJ 7:22:00 AM
Middletown DE 7:25:30 AM
Moorestown NJ 7:29:00 AM
Middletown DE 7:32:30 AM
Hanover PA  7:36:00 AM
Bayonne NJ 7:39:30 AM
Boonton NJ 7:43:00 AM
Bayonne NJ 7:46:30 AM
Norton MA  7:50:00 AM
Bayonne NJ 7:53:30 AM
Randolph NJ 7:57:00 AM
8:00:30 AM
New York NY 8:04:30 AM
Middletown DE 8:08:00 AM
Mifflinburg PA 8:11:30 AM
Middletown DE 8:15:00 AM
Tewksbury MA 8:18:30 AM
Boonton NJ 8:22:00 AM
Kenilworth NJ 8:25:30 AM
Staten Island NY 8:29:00 AM
Gambrills MD 8:32:30 AM
8:36:00 AM
Fredericksburg PA 8:43:00 AM
West Chester PA 8:46:30 AM
New York NY 8:50:00 AM
Moorestown NJ 8:53:30 AM
Boonton NJ 8:57:00 AM
Staten Island NY 9:00:30 AM
Indiana PA 9:04:00 AM
Kenilworth NJ 9:07:30 AM
Middletown DE 9:11:00 AM
Gambrills MD 9:14:30 AM
Wyckoff NJ 9:18:00 AM
Edison NJ 9:21:30 AM
Hanover PA  9:25:00 AM
Indiana PA 9:28:30 AM
Matawan NJ 9:32:00 AM
MD 9:35:30 AM
Pine Bush NY 9:39:00 AM

01/08/2025 01:35 PM EST

Building
Mat
7:29:00 AM
7:32:30 AM
7:36:00 AM
7:39:30 AM
7:43:00 AM
7:46:30 AM
7:50:00 AM
7:53:30 AM
7:57:00 AM
8:00:30 AM
8:04:00 AM
8:07:30 AM
8:11:30 AM
8:15:00 AM

8:18:30 AM

8:22:00 AM
8:25:30 AM
8:29:00 AM
8:32:30 AM
8:36:00 AM
8:39:30 AM
8:43:00 AM
8:50:00 AM
8:53:30 AM
8:57:00 AM
9:00:30 AM
9:04:00 AM
9:07:30 AM
9:11:00 AM
9:14:30 AM
9:18:00 AM
9:21:30 AM
9:25:00 AM
9:28:30 AM
9:32:00 AM
9:35:30 AM
9:39:00 AM
9:42:30 AM
9:46:00 AM

Spring Strip
7:36:00 AM
7:39:30 AM
7:43:00 AM
7:46:30 AM
7:50:00 AM
7:53:30 AM
7:57:00 AM
8:00:30 AM
8:04:00 AM
8:07:30 AM
8:11:00 AM
8:14:30 AM
8:18:30 AM
8:22:00 AM

8:25:30 AM

8:29:00 AM
8:32:30 AM
8:36:00 AM
8:39:30 AM
8:43:00 AM
8:46:30 AM
8:50:00 AM
8:57:00 AM
9:00:30 AM
9:04:00 AM
9:07:30 AM
9:11:00 AM
9:14:30 AM
9:18:00 AM
9:21:30 AM
9:25:00 AM
9:28:30 AM
9:32:00 AM
9:35:30 AM
9:39:00 AM
9:42:30 AM
9:46:00 AM
9:49:30 AM
9:53:00 AM

Atlantic City Convention Center

Full Spring
Floor
7:43:00 AM
7:46:30 AM
7:50:00 AM
7:53:30 AM
7:57:00 AM
8:00:30 AM
8:04:00 AM
8:07:30 AM
8:11:00 AM
8:14:30 AM
8:18:00 AM
8:21:30 AM
8:25:30 AM
8:29:00 AM

8:32:30 AM

8:36:00 AM
8:39:30 AM
8:43:00 AM
8:46:30 AM
8:50:00 AM
8:53:30 AM
8:57:00 AM
9:04:00 AM
9:07:30 AM
9:11:00 AM
9:14:30 AM
9:18:00 AM
9:21:30 AM
9:25:00 AM
9:28:30 AM
9:32:00 AM
9:35:30 AM
9:39:00 AM
9:42:30 AM
9:46:00 AM
9:49:30 AM
9:53:00 AM
9:56:30 AM
10:00:00 AM

Compete
8:00:00 AM
8:03:30 AM
8:07:00 AM
8:10:30 AM
8:14:00 AM
8:17:30 AM
8:21:00 AM
8:24:30 AM
8:28:00 AM
8:31:30 AM
8:35:00 AM
8:38:30 AM
8:42:30 AM
8:46:00 AM

8:49:30 AM

8:53:00 AM
8:56:30 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:03:30 AM
9:07:00 AM
9:10:30 AM
9:14:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:24:30 AM
9:28:00 AM
9:31:30 AM
9:35:00 AM
9:38:30 AM
9:42:00 AM
9:45:30 AM
9:49:00 AM
9:52:30 AM
9:56:00 AM
9:59:30 AM
10:03:00 AM
10:06:30 AM
10:10:00 AM
10:13:30 AM
10:17:00 AM

Judge
Panel
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Team
Size
14
16
12
15

11
14
11
11
13
12

12
13

22

17
15
21
21

18

16
13

13
23

11
22
11
23
10
25

23
11
29
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79

L1 Mini - D2
L3 Senior - D2
L1 Mini - D2
L3 Senior - D2
L1 Mini - D2
L3 Senior - D2
L1 Tiny - D2
L3 Senior - D2
L1 Tiny - D2

L3 Senior - D2

L2 Mini - D2

L3 Senior - D2

L2 Mini - D2

L3 Senior - D2

L1 Junior - D2

L3 Senior - D2

L1 Junior - D2

L3 Senior - D2

L1 Junior - D2

L3 Senior Coed - D2
L1 Junior - D2

L3 Senior Coed - D2
L1 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Senior - D2
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Senior - D2
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Senior - D2
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Senior - D2
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L1 Senior - D2
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Senior - D2
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L2 Youth - D2

Spirit Cheer - Super Nationals - DI/DII

Program
BREAK

Spirit Factory

All Star Rebels
Tristate Athletics
Celebrity Cheer
TSC All Stars
Vibe Athletics
TAI

Port City Athletics
Liberty All Stars

Dazzle U All Stars
Evolution Cheer
Hagerstown Heat All Stars
Liberty All Stars

Spirit Factory

Celebrity Cheer

Cheer Magic All Stars
Beyond Cheer Athletics
RAMS All Stars

East Jersey Elite

Element All Stars

Port City Athletics

Cheer Tyme

RAMS All Stars

BREAK

Hagerstown Heat All Stars
All Star Rebels

Celebrity Cheer

TSC All Stars

East Coast Elite

Beyond Cheer Athletics
Spirit Factory

Full Force All Stars
Liberty All Stars

BREAK

Hagerstown Heat All Stars
Vortex Allstars

Celebrity Cheer

Jerzey Jewelz

Shore All Stars

Team Name
Break

Aqua
Bombshells
Future 5
GOLDEN
Black Magic
Channel 3
Tiny Queens
Rosetta

TINY
TROOPERS

Halos

Teal Majesty
Red Royalty
CADETS
Smoke
FAME
Sunkiss3d
Gems
INFERNO
Black Shadow
Steel
Cleopatra
Desire

Frost

Lunch Break

City

Toms River
Shippensburg
New Castle
York
Havertown
Fall River
Indiana
South Portland
Jersey City

Fredericksburg
Staten Island
Hagerstown
Jersey City
Toms River

York
Hermon
New York
Hackensack
Bayonne
Lewiston
South Portland

Mechanicsburg

Hackensack

Yellow Diamonds Hagerstown

Ruthlesss
CHEETAHS
Black Ice
Smoke

Main Attraction
Onyx

Lady Storm
BLACK OPS
Break
Green Envy
Gravity Girls
VOGUE
Junior JAD3
Golden Girls

Shippensburg
York
Havertown
Green Brook
New York
Toms River
York
Jersey City

Hagerstown
Eastampton
York
Edison
Manasquan

State Check-In Mat

ME

NJ
ME
ME

NJ

NJ

NJ
PA
NJ

NJ
PA
NJ
NJ

01/08/2025 01:35 PM EST

January 11 - Hall C

Building

Spring Strip
9:42:30 AM 9:49:30 AM 9:56:30 AM
9:49:30 AM  9:56:30 AM 10:03:30 AM
9:53:00 AM 10:00:00 AM 10:07:00 AM
9:56:30 AM 10:03:30 AM 10:10:30 AM
10:00:00 AM 10:07:00 AM 10:14:00 AM
10:03:30 AM 10:10:30 AM 10:17:30 AM
10:07:00 AM 10:14:00 AM 10:21:00 AM
10:10:30 AM 10:17:30 AM 10:24:30 AM
10:14:00 AM 10:21:00 AM 10:28:00 AM
10:17:30 AM 10:24:30 AM 10:31:30 AM

10:21:00 AM 10:28:00 AM 10:35:00 AM
10:24:30 AM 10:31:30 AM 10:38:30 AM
10:28:00 AM 10:35:00 AM 10:42:00 AM
10:31:30 AM 10:38:30 AM 10:45:30 AM
10:35:00 AM 10:42:00 AM 10:49:00 AM
10:38:30 AM 10:45:30 AM 10:52:30 AM
10:42:00 AM 10:49:00 AM 10:56:00 AM
10:45:30 AM 10:52:30 AM 10:59:30 AM
10:49:00 AM 10:56:00 AM 11:03:00 AM
10:52:30 AM 10:59:30 AM 11:06:30 AM
10:56:00 AM 11:03:00 AM 11:10:00 AM
10:59:30 AM 11:06:30 AM 11:13:30 AM
11:03:00 AM 11:10:00 AM 11:17:00 AM
11:06:30 AM 11:13:30 AM 11:20:30 AM
11:10:00 AM11:17:00 AM 11:24:00 AM
12:00:00 PM 12:07:00 PM 12:14:00 PM
12:03:30 PM 12:10:30 PM 12:17:30 PM
12:07:00 PM 12:14:00 PM 12:21:00 PM
12:10:30 PM 12:17:30 PM 12:24:30 PM
12:14:00 PM 12:21:00 PM 12:28:00 PM
12:17:30 PM 12:24:30 PM 12:31:30 PM
12:21:00 PM 12:28:00 PM 12:35:00 PM
12:24:30 PM 12:31:30 PM 12:38:30 PM
12:28:00 PM 12:35:00 PM 12:42:00 PM
12:31:30 PM 12:38:30 PM 12:45:30 PM
12:38:30 PM 12:45:30 PM 12:52:30 PM
12:42:00 PM 12:49:00 PM 12:56:00 PM
12:45:30 PM 12:52:30 PM 12:59:30 PM
12:49:00 PM 12:56:00 PM 1:03:00 PM
12:52:30 PM 12:59:30 PM 1:06:30 PM

Atlantic City Convention Center

Full Spring
Floor
10:03:30 AM
10:10:30 AM
10:14:00 AM
10:17:30 AM
10:21:00 AM
10:24:30 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:31:30 AM
10:35:00 AM
10:38:30 AM

10:42:00 AM
10:45:30 AM
10:49:00 AM
10:52:30 AM
10:56:00 AM
10:59:30 AM
11:03:00 AM
11:06:30 AM
11:10:00 AM
11:13:30 AM
11:17:00 AM
11:20:30 AM
11:24:00 AM
11:27:30 AM
11:31:00 AM
12:21:00 PM
12:24:30 PM
12:28:00 PM
12:31:30 PM
12:35:00 PM
12:38:30 PM
12:42:00 PM
12:45:30 PM
12:49:00 PM
12:52:30 PM
12:59:30 PM
1:03:00 PM
1:06:30 PM
1:10:00 PM
1:13:30 PM

Compete
10:20:30 AM
10:27:30 AM
10:31:00 AM
10:34:30 AM
10:38:00 AM
10:41:30 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:48:30 AM
10:52:00 AM
10:55:30 AM

10:59:00 AM
11:02:30 AM
11:06:00 AM
11:09:30 AM
11:13:00 AM
11:16:30 AM
11:20:00 AM
11:23:30 AM
11:27:00 AM
11:30:30 AM
11:34:00 AM
11:37:30 AM
11:41:00 AM
11:44:30 AM
11:48:00 AM
12:38:00 PM
12:41:30 PM
12:45:00 PM
12:48:30 PM
12:52:00 PM
12:55:30 PM
12:59:00 PM
1:02:30 PM
1:06:00 PM
1:09:30 PM
1:16:30 PM
1:20:00 PM
1:23:30 PM
1:27:00 PM
1:30:30 PM

Judge
Panel

O0O0O0O0O00O0

OCOO0O0OO0O0O00O000
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Team
Size

11
16
11
11
11
11

17
10

17
15
11
10
16
17
30
13
11
17
26
17
16
11

10
11
11
11
11
11
13
30
11

22
11
11
19
15
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Spirit Cheer - Super Nationals - DI/DII Atlantic City Convention Center

January 11 - Hall C

Building Full Spring Judge Team
Program Team Name City State Check-In Mat Spring Strip Floor Compete Panel Size
80 L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B Dream Athletics Angels Bath PA 12:56:00 PM 1:03:00 PM 1:10:00 PM  1:17:00 PM  1:34:00 PM C 17
81 L2 Youth - D2 Hanover Elite Crazed Hanover PA 12:59:30 PM 1:06:30 PM 1:13:30 PM 1:20:30 PM  1:37:30 PM D 24
82 L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B Pennsylvania Elite Incredibles Mifflinburg PA 1:03:00 PM 1:10:00 PM 1:17:00 PM  1:24:00 PM  1:41:00 PM C 17
Cheerleading

83 L2 Youth - D2 CDX Elite Black Ops Matawan NJ 1:06:30 PM 1:13:30 PM 1:20:30 PM  1:27:30 PM  1:44:30 PM D 11
84 L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B Full Force All Stars Pink Crush York PA 1:10:00 PM 1:17:00 PM 1:24:00 PM  1:31:00 PM  1:48:00 PM C 16
85 L2 Youth - D2 Hagerstown Heat All Stars Orange Shock Hagerstown MD 1:13:30 PM 1:20:30 PM 1:27:30 PM  1:34:30 PM  1:51:30 PM D 10
86 BREAK Break 1:17:00 PM 1:24:00 PM 1:31:00 PM  1:38:00 PM  1:55:00 PM

87 L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B Encore Elite Wildcatz Reckless West Chester PA  1:24:00 PM 1:31:00 PM 1:38:00 PM 1:45:00 PM  2:02:00 PM C 16
88 L2 Youth - D2 East Jersey Elite Black Storm Bayonne NJ 1:27:30 PM 1:34:30 PM 1:41:30 PM  1:48:30 PM  2:05:30 PM D 17
89 L2 Senior - D2 Vortex Allstars Ice Queens Eastampton NJ 1:31:00 PM 1:38:00 PM 1:45:00 PM  1:52:00 PM  2:09:00 PM C 11
90 L2 Youth - D2 Liberty All Stars CODE RED Jersey City NJ 1:34:30 PM 1:41:30 PM 1:48:30PM  1:55:30 PM  2:12:30 PM D 11
91 L2 Senior - D2 Revolution Elite Vengeance Fairfield PA 1:38:00 PM 1:45:00 PM 1:52:00 PM  1:59:00 PM  2:16:00 PM C 11
92 L2 Youth - D2 Jerzey Jewelz Ob2ession Edison NJ 1:41:30PM 1:48:30 PM 1:55:30 PM  2:02:30 PM  2:19:30 PM D 16
93 L2 Senior - D2 Evolution Cheer Teal Rage Staten Island NY 1:45:00 PM 1:52:00 PM 1:59:00 PM  2:06:00 PM  2:23:00 PM C 16
94 L1Youth-D2-A Revolution Elite Rogue Fairfield PA 1:48:30 PM 1:55:30 PM 2:02:30 PM  2:09:30 PM  2:26:30 PM D 10
95 L2 Senior - D2 Celebrity Cheer LADY LEGENDS York PA 1:52:00 PM 1:59:00 PM 2:06:00 PM  2:13:00 PM  2:30:00 PM c 30
96 L1 Youth-D2-A Evolution Cheer Teal Fury Staten Island NY 1:55:30 PM 2:02:30 PM 2:09:30 PM  2:16:30 PM  2:33:30 PM D 14
97 L2 Senior - D2 Full Force All Stars Pink Out York PA 1:59:00 PM 2:06:00 PM 2:13:00 PM  2:20:00 PM  2:37:00 PM C 11
98 L1 Youth-D2-A Vibe Athletics Heat Wave Fall River MA 2:02:30 PM 2:09:30 PM 2:16:30 PM  2:23:30 PM  2:40:30 PM D 11
99 L2 Senior - D2 CDX Elite Generals Matawan NJ 2:06:00 PM 2:13:00 PM 2:20:00 PM  2:27:00 PM  2:44:00 PM C 17
100L1 Youth - D2 - A Spirit Factory Cobalt Toms River NJ 2:09:30 PM 2:16:30 PM 2:23:30 PM  2:30:30 PM  2:47:30 PM D 12
101 L2 Senior - D2 Dream Athletics Lady Rays Bath PA 2:13:00 PM 2:20:00 PM 2:27:00 PM  2:34:00 PM  2:51:00 PM C 16
102L1 Youth-D2 - A Tristate Athletics Manifest New Castle DE 2:16:30 PM 2:23:30 PM 2:30:30 PM  2:37:30 PM  2:54:30 PM D 11
103 L2 Senior - D2 East Coast Elite Blackout Green Brook NJ 2:20:00 PM 2:27:00 PM 2:34:00 PM  2:41:00 PM  2:58:00 PM C 17
104 L1 Youth - D2 - A Liberty All Stars MILITIA Jersey City NJ 2:23:30 PM 2:30:30 PM 2:37:30 PM  2:44:30 PM  3:01:30 PM D 11
105 L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Encore Elite Wildcatz Vicious West Chester PA  2:27:00 PM 2:34:00 PM 2:41:00 PM  2:48:00 PM  3:05:00 PM C 25
106 L1 Youth - D2 - A Vortex Allstars Hurricanes Eastampton NJ 2:30:30 PM 2:37:30 PM 2:44:30 PM  2:51:30 PM  3:08:30 PM D 11
107 L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Element All Stars Neon Lewiston ME 2:34:00 PM 2:41:00 PM 2:48:00 PM  2:55:00 PM  3:12:00 PM C 28
108L1 Youth - D2 - A Full Force All Stars Power Surge York PA 2:37:30 PM 2:44:30 PM 2:51:30 PM  2:58:30 PM  3:15:30 PM D 11
109 L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Cheer Magic All Stars Galaxy Girls Hermon ME 2:41:00 PM 2:48:00 PM 2:55:00 PM  3:02:00 PM  3:19:00 PM C 26
110L1 Youth - D2 - B Encore Elite Wildcatz Untamed West Chester PA  2:44:30 PM 2:51:30 PM 2:58:30 PM  3:05:30 PM  3:22:30 PM D 21
111 L2 Junior - D2 - Medium True Allstars FAITH Wyckoff NJ 2:48:00 PM 2:55:00 PM 3:02:00 PM  3:09:00 PM  3:26:00 PM C 23
11211 Youth-D2-B Jerzey Jewelz Pearl Girls Edison NJ 2:51:30 PM 2:58:30 PM 3:05:30 PM  3:12:30 PM  3:29:30 PM D 26
113L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A TSC All Stars Blackout Havertown PA 2:55:00 PM 3:02:00 PM 3:09:00 PM  3:16:00 PM  3:33:00 PM Cc 17
114 BREAK Break 2:58:30 PM 3:05:30 PM 3:12:30 PM  3:19:30 PM  3:36:30 PM

11511 Youth - D2 - B Celebrity Cheer SUPERMODELS York PA 3:05:30 PM 3:12:30 PM 3:19:30 PM 3:26:30 PM  3:43:30 PM D 17
116 L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A Revolution Elite Outlaws Fairfield PA 3:09:00 PM 3:16:00 PM 3:23:00 PM  3:30:00 PM  3:47:00 PM C 10
11711 Youth-D2 - B Dazzle U All Stars Envy Fredericksburg PA 3:12:30 PM 3:19:30 PM 3:26:30 PM  3:33:30 PM  3:50:30 PM D 17
118L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A Maryland Icon Athletics Take 2 Gambrills MD 3:16:00 PM 3:23:00 PM 3:30:00 PM  3:37:00 PM  3:54:00 PM Cc 12
11911 Youth-D2 - B Candy Elite All-Stars jolly ranchers Linden NJ 3:19:30 PM 3:26:30 PM 3:33:30 PM  3:40:30 PM  3:57:30 PM D 18
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Program

Spirit Cheer - Super Nationals - DI/DII

Team Name

January 11 - Hall C

City

State Check-In

Building
Mat

Spring Strip

Atlantic City Convention Center

Full Spring
Floor

Compete

Judge
Panel

Team
Size

120L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A Vibe Athletics Iconic Fall River MA 3:23:00 PM 3:30:00 PM 3:37:00 PM  3:44:00 PM  4:01:00 PM C 14
121L1 Youth - D2 - B East Coast Elite Moonlight Green Brook NJ 3:26:30 PM 3:33:30 PM 3:40:30 PM  3:47:30 PM  4:04:30 PM D 16
122 L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A Cheer Legacy Allstars Storm Cranford NJ 3:30:00 PM 3:37:00 PM 3:44:00 PM  3:51:00 PM  4:08:00 PM C 15
123L1 Youth - D2 - B TSC All Stars Blackjacks Havertown PA 3:33:30 PM 3:40:30 PM 3:47:30PM  3:54:30 PM  4:11:30 PM D 16
1243 Senior Coed - D2 TSC All Stars Black Ops Havertown PA 3:37:00 PM 3:44:00 PM 3:51:00 PM  3:58:00 PM  4:15:00 PM C 22
125 BREAK Dinner Break 3:40:30 PM 3:47:30 PM 3:54:30PM  4:01:30 PM  4:18:30 PM

126 L5 Senior Coed - D2 Spirit Too Black Ops Greenwich CT 4:30:30PM 4:37:30 PM 4:44:30 PM  4:51:30 PM  5:08:30 PM C 11
127 L4 Junior - D2 - Small Spirit Factory Storm Toms River NJ 4:34:.00 PM 4:41:00 PM 4:48:00 PM  4:55:00 PM  5:12:00 PM D 16
128 L5 Senior Coed - D2 Tristate Athletics llluminati New Castle DE 4:37:30 PM 4:44:30 PM 4:51:30 PM  4:58:30 PM  5:15:30 PM C 11
129 L4 Junior - D2 - Small RAMS All Stars ICE Hackensack NJ 4:41:00 PM 4:48:00 PM 4:55:00 PM  5:02:00 PM  5:19:00 PM D 17
130 L5 Senior Coed - D2 Element All Stars Cobalt Lewiston ME 4:44:30 PM 4:51:30 PM 4:58:30 PM  5:05:30 PM  5:22:30 PM C 15
131 BREAK Break 4:48:00 PM 4:55:00 PM 5:02:00 PM  5:09:00 PM  5:26:00 PM

132 L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B Dazzle U All Stars Goddesses Fredericksburg PA  4:52:00 PM 4:59:00 PM 5:06:00 PM  5:13:00 PM  5:30:00 PM C 18
133 L4 Junior - D2 - Small Tristate Athletics DaVinci Code New Castle DE 4:55:30 PM 5:02:30 PM 5:09:30 PM  5:16:30 PM  5:33:30 PM D 14
134 L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B Dream Athletics SuperSonics Bath PA  4:59:00 PM 5:06:00 PM 5:13:00 PM  5:20:00 PM  5:37:00 PM C 17
135 L4 Junior - D2 - Medium Hanover Elite Knock Out Hanover PA 5:02:30 PM 5:09:30 PM 5:16:30 PM  5:23:30 PM  5:40:30 PM D 25
136 BREAK Break 5:06:00 PM 5:13:00 PM 5:20:00 PM  5:27:00 PM  5:44:00 PM

137 L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B Candy Elite All-Stars Jawbreakers Linden NJ 5:13:00 PM 5:20:00 PM 5:27:00 PM  5:34:00 PM  5:51:00 PM C 19
138 L4 Junior - D2 - Medium TAI Eruption Indiana PA 5:16:30 PM 5:23:30 PM 5:30:30 PM  5:37:30 PM  5:54:30 PM D 25
139L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B Tristate Athletics Lady Liberty New Castle DE 5:20:00 PM 5:27:00 PM 5:34:00 PM  5:41:00 PM  5:58:00 PM C 17
140 L4 Junior - D2 - Medium East Jersey Elite Black Ops Bayonne NJ 5:23:30 PM 5:30:30 PM 5:37:30 PM  5:44:30 PM  6:01:30 PM D 25
141 L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B Spirit Factory Blackout Toms River NJ 5:27:00 PM 5:34:00 PM 5:41:00 PM  5:48:00 PM  6:05:00 PM C 20
142 L4 Junior - D2 - Medium Cheer Tyme Heart Stoppers  Mechanicsburg PA  5:30:30 PM 5:37:30 PM 5:44:30 PM  5:51:30 PM  6:08:30 PM D 24
14312 Junior - D2 - Small - B RAMS All Stars SMOKE Hackensack NJ 5:34:00 PM 5:41:00 PM 5:48:00 PM  5:55:00 PM  6:12:00 PM Cc 22
144 BREAK Break 5:37:30 PM 5:44:30 PM 5:51:30 PM  5:58:30 PM  6:15:30 PM

145 L5 Junior - D2 Port City Athletics Sandstorm South Portland ME 5:41:30 PM 5:48:30 PM 5:55:30 PM  6:02:30 PM  6:19:30 PM C 17
146 L4 Senior - D2 - Medium Encore Elite Wildcatz Fearless 4 West Chester PA  5:45:00 PM 5:52:00 PM 5:59:00 PM  6:06:00 PM  6:23:00 PM D 23
147 L5 Senior - D2 - Medium Hanover Elite Beast Mode Hanover PA 5:48:30 PM 5:55:30 PM 6:02:30 PM  6:09:30 PM  6:26:30 PM C 27
148 L4 Senior - D2 - Medium True Allstars Intensity Wyckoff NJ 5:52:00 PM 5:59:00 PM 6:06:00 PM  6:13:00 PM  6:30:00 PM D 26
149 L5 Senior - D2 - Medium TAI Arcticb Indiana PA 5:55:30 PM 6:02:30 PM 6:09:30 PM  6:16:30 PM  6:33:30 PM C 27
150 L4 Senior - D2 - Small Evolution Cheer Teal Rampage Staten Island NY 5:59:00 PM 6:06:00 PM 6:13:00 PM  6:20:00 PM  6:37:00 PM D 14
151 L5 Senior - D2 - Small Dazzle U All Stars Lady reign Fredericksburg PA 6:02:30 PM 6:09:30 PM 6:16:30 PM  6:23:30 PM  6:40:30 PM C 11
152 L4 Senior - D2 - Small Cheer Legacy Allstars Queens Cranford NJ 6:06:00 PM 6:13:00 PM 6:20:00 PM  6:27:00 PM  6:44:00 PM D 17
153 L5 Senior - D2 - Small Spirit Factory Black Ice Toms River NJ 6:09:30PM 6:16:30 PM 6:23:30 PM  6:30:30 PM  6:47:30 PM C 17
154 BREAK Break 6:13:00 PM 6:20:00 PM 6:27:00 PM  6:34:00 PM  6:51:00 PM

155L5 Senior - D2 - Small Cheer Magic All Stars Arctic Vibe5 Hermon ME 6:17:00 PM 6:24:00 PM 6:31:00 PM  6:38:00 PM  6:55:00 PM C 11
156 L4 Senior - D2 - Small Liberty All Stars MISS MAJOR Jersey City NJ 6:20:30 PM 6:27:30 PM 6:34:30 PM  6:41:30 PM  6:58:30 PM D 17
157 L5 Senior - D2 - Small Encore Elite Wildcatz Fierce 5 West Chester PA  6:24:00 PM 6:31:00 PM 6:38:00 PM  6:45:00 PM  7:02:00 PM C 11
158 L4 Senior - D2 - Small Full Force All Stars Drastic Force York PA 6:27:30PM 6:34:30 PM 6:41:30PM  6:48:30PM  7:05:30 PM D 11
159 L5 Senior - D2 - Small Cheer Tyme Crush Mechanicsburg PA 6:31:00 PM 6:38:00 PM 6:45:00 PM  6:52:00 PM  7:09:00 PM C 11
160 L4 Senior - D2 - Small Vortex Allstars Lady Rays Eastampton NJ 6:34:30 PM 6:41:30 PM 6:48:30 PM  6:55:30 PM  7:12:30 PM D 17
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Spirit Cheer - Super Nationals - DI/DII Atlantic City Convention Center

January 11 - Hall C

Building Full Spring Judge Team
Program Team Name City State Check-In Mat Spring Strip Floor Compete Panel Size

161L4.2 Senior - D2 Jerzey Jewelz 24K Edison NJ 6:38:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 6:52:00 PM  6:59:00 PM  7:16:00 PM C 11
162 BREAK Break 6:41:30 PM 6:48:30 PM 6:55:30 PM  7:02:30 PM  7:19:30 PM

163 L4.2 Senior - D2 CDX Elite c4 Matawan NJ 6:45:30 PM 6:52:30 PM 6:59:30 PM  7:06:30 PM  7:23:30 PM C 10
164L3 Youth - D2 TAI Black Ice Indiana PA 6:49:00 PM 6:56:00 PM 7:03:00 PM  7:10:00 PM  7:27:00 PM D 16
165 L4.2 Senior - D2 Pennsylvania Elite Generation X Mifflinburg PA 6:52:30 PM 6:59:30 PM 7:06:30 PM  7:13:30 PM  7:30:30 PM C 11

Cheerleading

166 L3 Youth - D2 Evolution Cheer Teal Frenzy Staten Island NY 6:56:00 PM 7:03:00 PM 7:10:00 PM  7:17:00 PM  7:34:00 PM D 15
167 L4.2 Senior - D2 CT Vipers DANGEROU2 Hamden CT 6:59:30PM 7:06:30 PM 7:13:30 PM  7:20:30 PM  7:37:30 PM C 11
168 L4 Senior Coed - D2 Maryland Icon Athletics Legends Gambirills MD 7:03:00 PM 7:10:00 PM 7:17:00 PM  7:24:00 PM  7:41:00 PM D 16
169 L4.2 Senior - D2 Tristate Athletics Vendetta New Castle DE 7:06:30 PM 7:13:30 PM 7:20:30 PM  7:27:30 PM  7:44:30 PM C 17
170 L4 Senior Coed - D2 Dream Athletics Blackout Bath PA 7:10:00 PM 7:17:00 PM 7:24:00 PM  7:31:00 PM  7:48:00 PM D 17
171L4.2 Senior - D2 Cheer Legacy Allstars X-Factor Cranford NJ 7:13:30 PM 7:20:30 PM 7:27:30 PM  7:34:30 PM  7:51:30 PM C 22
172 L4 Senior Coed - D2 Tristate Athletics Code Blue New Castle DE 7:17:00 PM 7:24:00 PM 7:31:00 PM  7:38:00 PM  7:55:00 PM D 11
173L4.2 Senior - D2 RAMS All Stars Code Red Hackensack NJ 7:20:30 PM 7:27:30 PM 7:34:30 PM  7:41:30 PM  7:58:30 PM C 11
174 L4 Senior Coed - D2 TSC All Stars Code Black Havertown PA 7:24:00PM 7:31:00 PM 7:38:00 PM  7:45:00 PM  8:02:00 PM D 11
175L4.2 Senior Coed - D2 Encore Elite Wildcatz Ruthless West Chester PA  7:27:30 PM 7:34:30 PM 7:41:30 PM  7:48:30 PM  8:05:30 PM C 23
176 BREAK Break 7:31:00 PM 7:38:00 PM 7:45:00 PM  7:52:00 PM  8:09:00 PM

177 L4.2 Senior Coed - D2 Quest Athletics Halo Pine Bush NY 7:35:00 PM 7:42:00 PM 7:49:00 PM  7:56:00 PM  8:13:00 PM C 26
178 L4 Senior Coed - D2 Port City Athletics VooDoo South Portland ME 7:38:30 PM  7:45:30 PM 7:52:30 PM  7:59:30 PM  8:16:30 PM D 17
179 L4.2 Senior Coed - D2 East Jersey Elite Black Smoke Bayonne NJ 7:42:00 PM 7:49:00 PM 7:56:00 PM  8:03:00 PM  8:20:00 PM C 22
180 BREAK Announcements 7:45:30 PM 7:52:30 PM 7:59:30 PM  8:06:30 PM  8:23:30 PM
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Spirit Cheer - Super Nationals - DI/DII Atlantic City Convention Center

January 12 - Hall C

Program State Check-In

Team Name City

Building Mat Spring Strip Full Spring Floor Compete Judge Panel Team Size

181 L3 Junior - D2 - Medium Hanover Elite Fearless Hanover PA  7:22:.00 AM 7:29:00 AM  7:36:00 AM 7:43:00 AM 8:00:00 AM Cc 25
182 L1 Mini - D2 Jerzey Jewelz Mini Diamonds Edison NJ  7:25:30 AM  7:32:30 AM  7:39:30 AM 7:46:30 AM 8:03:30 AM D 10
183 L3 Junior - D2 - Medium CDX Elite Code Black Matawan NJ  7:29:00 AM  7:36:00 AM  7:43:00 AM 7:50:00 AM 8:07:00 AM C 23
184 L1 Mini - D2 TAI Sleet Indiana PA  7:32.30 AM 7:39:30 AM  7:46:30 AM 7:53:30 AM 8:10:30 AM D 9
185 L3 Junior - D2 - Medium  Quest Athletics Generals Pine Bush NY 7:36:00 AM  7:43:00 AM  7:50:00 AM 7:57:00 AM 8:14:00 AM C 29
186 L1 Mini - D2 Hagerstown Heat All Stars Violet Vengeance  Hagerstown MD 7:39:30 AM  7:46:30 AM  7:53:30 AM 8:00:30 AM 8:17:30 AM D 11
187 L3 Junior - D2 - Medium  True Allstars Force Wyckoff NJ  7:43:00 AM 7:50:00 AM  7:57:00 AM 8:04:00 AM 8:21:00 AM C 23
188 L1 Mini - D2 Spirit Factory Aqua Toms River NJ  7:46:30 AM 7:53:30 AM  8:00:30 AM 8:07:30 AM 8:24:30 AM D 11
189 L3 Senior - D2 All Star Rebels Bombshells Shippensburg  PA  7:50:00 AM  7:57:00 AM  8:04:00 AM 8:11:00 AM 8:28:00 AM C 16
190 L1 Mini - D2 Tristate Athletics Future 5 New Castle  DE  7:53:30 AM  8:00:30 AM  8:07:30 AM 8:14:30 AM 8:31:30 AM D 11
191 L3 Senior - D2 Celebrity Cheer GOLDEN York PA 7:57:00 AM 8:04:00 AM 8:11:00 AM 8:18:00 AM 8:35:00 AM C 11
192 BREAK Break 8:00:30 AM 8:07:30 AM 8:14:30 AM 8:21:30 AM 8:38:30 AM

193 L3 Senior - D2 Vibe Athletics Channel 3 Fall River MA  8:04:30 AM 8:11:30 AM 8:18:30 AM 8:25:30 AM 8:42:30 AM C 11
194 L1 Mini - D2 TSC All Stars Black Magic Havertown PA  8:08:00 AM 8:15:00 AM 8:22:00 AM 8:29:00 AM 8:46:00 AM D 11
195 L3 Senior - D2 Dazzle U All Stars Halos Fredericksburg PA 8:11:30 AM 8:18:30 AM 8:25:30 AM 8:32:30 AM 8:49:30 AM C 17
196 L1 Tiny - D2 TAI Tiny Queens Indiana PA  8:15:00 AM 8:22:00 AM 8:29:00 AM 8:36:00 AM 8:53:00 AM D 8
197 L3 Senior - D2 Port City Athletics Rosetta South Portland ME  8:18:30 AM  8:25:30 AM  8:32:30 AM 8:39:30 AM 8:56:30 AM C 17
198 L1 Tiny - D2 Liberty All Stars TINY TROOPERS  Jersey City NJ  8:22:00 AM 8:29:00 AM 8:36:00 AM 8:43:00 AM 9:00:00 AM D 10
199 L3 Senior - D2 Hagerstown Heat All Stars Red Royalty Hagerstown MD 8:25:30 AM  8:32:30 AM  8:39:30 AM 8:46:30 AM 9:03:30 AM C 11
200 L2 Mini - D2 Evolution Cheer Teal Majesty Staten Island NY 8:29:00 AM  8:36:00 AM 8:43:00 AM 8:50:00 AM 9:07:00 AM D 15
201 L3 Senior - D2 Spirit Factory Smoke Toms River NJ  8:32:30 AM  8:39:30 AM  8:46:30 AM 8:53:30 AM 9:10:30 AM C 16
202 L2 Mini - D2 Liberty All Stars CADETS Jersey City NJ  8:36:00 AM 8:43:00 AM  8:50:00 AM 8:57:00 AM 9:14:00 AM D 10
203 L3 Senior - D2 Cheer Magic All Stars Sunkiss3d Hermon ME 8:39:30 AM 8:46:30 AM  8:53:30 AM 9:00:30 AM 9:17:30 AM C 30
204 BREAK Break 8:43:00 AM 8:50:00 AM 8:57:00 AM 9:04:00 AM 9:21:00 AM

205 L1 Junior - D2 Celebrity Cheer FAME York PA  8:50:00 AM 8:57:00 AM 9:04:00 AM 9:11:00 AM 9:28:00 AM D 17
206 L3 Senior - D2 RAMS All Stars INFERNO Hackensack NJ 8:53:30 AM  9:00:30 AM 9:07:30 AM 9:14:30 AM 9:31:30 AM C 11
207 L1 Junior - D2 Beyond Cheer Athletics Gems New York NY 8:57:00 AM 9:04:00 AM  9:11:00 AM 9:18:00 AM 9:35:00 AM D 13
208 L3 Senior Coed - D2 Element All Stars Steel Lewiston ME 9:00:30 AM  9:07:30 AM  9:14:30 AM 9:21:30 AM 9:38:30 AM C 26
209 L1 Junior - D2 Port City Athletics Cleopatra South Portland ME  9:04:00 AM  9:11:00 AM  9:18:00 AM 9:25:00 AM 9:42:00 AM D 17
210 L3 Senior Coed - D2 TSC All Stars Black Ops Havertown PA  9:07:30 AM  9:14:30 AM  9:21:30 AM 9:28:30 AM 9:45:30 AM C 22
211 L1 Junior - D2 East Jersey Elite Black Shadow Bayonne NJ  9:11:00 AM 9:18:00 AM  9:25:00 AM 9:32:00 AM 9:49:00 AM D 17
212 L3 Senior Coed - D2 Cheer Tyme Desire Mechanicsburg PA  9:14:30 AM  9:21:30 AM  9:28:30 AM 9:35:30 AM 9:52:30 AM C 16
213 L1 Junior - D2 RAMS All Stars Frost Hackensack  NJ 9:18:00 AM 9:25:00 AM  9:32:00 AM 9:39:00 AM 9:56:00 AM D 11
214 L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A Hagerstown Heat All Stars Yellow Diamonds  Hagerstown MD 9:21:30 AM 9:28:30 AM  9:35:30 AM 9:42:30 AM 9:59:30 AM C 10
215 L1 Senior - D2 Full Force All Stars Lady Storm York PA  9:25:00 AM  9:32:00 AM  9:39:00 AM 9:46:00 AM 10:03:00 AM D 30
216 L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A Celebrity Cheer CHEETAHS York PA 9:28:30 AM  9:35:30 AM  9:42:30 AM 9:49:30 AM 10:06:30 AM C 11
217 L1 Senior - D2 All Star Rebels Ruthlesss Shippensburg  PA  9:32:00 AM  9:39:00 AM  9:46:00 AM 9:53:00 AM 10:10:00 AM D 11
218 L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A East Coast Elite Smoke Green Brook NJ  9:35:30 AM  9:42:30 AM  9:49:30 AM 9:56:30 AM 10:13:30 AM C 11
219 L1 Senior - D2 Beyond Cheer Athletics Main Attraction New York NY 9:39:00 AM  9:46:00 AM  9:53:00 AM 10:00:00 AM  10:17:00 AM D 11
220 L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A Spirit Factory Onyx Toms River NJ  9:42:30 AM  9:49:30 AM  9:56:30 AM 10:03:30 AM  10:20:30 AM C 13
221 L1 Senior - D2 TSC All Stars Black Ice Havertown PA  9:46:00 AM 9:53:00 AM 10:00:00 AM  10:07:00 AM  10:24:00 AM D 11
222 L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A Liberty All Stars BLACK OPS Jersey City NJ  9:49:30 AM  9:56:30 AM 10:03:30 AM  10:10:30 AM  10:27:30 AM C 11
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Spirit Cheer - Super Nationals - DI/DII Atlantic City Convention Center

January 12 - Hall C

Program Team Name City State Check-In Building Mat Spring Strip Full Spring Floor Compete Judge Panel Team Size

223 BREAK Break 9:53:00 AM 10:00:00 AM 10:07:00 AM  10:14:00 AM  10:31:00 AM

224 L1 Senior - D2 Hagerstown Heat All Stars Green Envy Hagerstown MD 10:00:00 AM 10:07:00 AM 10:14:00 AM  10:21:00 AM  10:38:00 AM D 22
225 L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A Vortex Allstars Gravity Girls Eastampton NJ 10:03:30 AM 10:10:30 AM 10:17:30 AM  10:24:30 AM  10:41:30 AM C 11
226 L1 Senior - D2 Celebrity Cheer VOGUE York PA 10:07:00 AM 10:14:00 AM 10:21:00 AM  10:28:00 AM  10:45:00 AM D 11
227 L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B Dream Athletics Angels Bath PA 10:10:30 AM 10:17:30 AM 10:24:30 AM  10:31:30 AM  10:48:30 AM C 17
228 L2 Youth - D2 Jerzey Jewelz Ob2ession Edison NJ 10:14:00 AM 10:21:00 AM 10:28:00 AM  10:35:00 AM  10:52:00 AM D 16
229 L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B Pennsylvania Elite Cheerleading Incredibles Mifflinburg PA 10:17:30 AM 10:24:30 AM 10:31:30 AM  10:38:30 AM  10:55:30 AM C 17
230 L2 Youth - D2 Shore All Stars Golden Girls Manasquan NJ 10:21:00 AM 10:28:00 AM 10:35:00 AM  10:42:00 AM  10:59:00 AM D 15
231 L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B Full Force All Stars Pink Crush York PA 10:24:30 AM 10:31:30 AM 10:38:30 AM  10:45:30 AM  11:02:30 AM C 16
23212 Youth - D2 Hanover Elite Crazed Hanover PA 10:28:00 AM 10:35:00 AM 10:42:00 AM  10:49:00 AM  11:06:00 AM D 24
233 L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B Encore Elite Wildcatz Reckless West Chester PA 10:31:30 AM 10:38:30 AM 10:45:30 AM  10:52:30 AM  11:09:30 AM c 16
234 L2 Youth - D2 CDX Elite Black Ops Matawan NJ 10:35:00 AM 10:42:00 AM 10:49:00 AM  10:56:00 AM  11:13:00 AM D 11
235 BREAK Event Break 10:38:30 AM 10:45:30 AM 10:52:30 AM  10:59:30 AM  11:16:30 AM

236 L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B Jerzey Jewelz Junior JAD3 Edison NJ 10:52:30 AM 10:59:30 AM 11:06:30 AM  11:13:30 AM  11:30:30 AM C 19
237 L2 Youth - D2 Hagerstown Heat All Stars Orange Shock Hagerstown MD 10:56:00 AM 11:03:00 AM 11:10:00 AM  11:17:00 AM  11:34:00 AM D 10
238 L2 Senior - D2 Vortex Allstars Ice Queens Eastampton NJ 10:59:30 AM 11:06:30 AM 11:13:30 AM  11:20:30 AM  11:37:30 AM C 11
239 L2 Youth - D2 East Jersey Elite Black Storm Bayonne NJ 11:03:00 AM 11:10:00 AM 11:17:00 AM  11:24:00 AM  11:41:00 AM D 17
240 L2 Senior - D2 Revolution Elite Vengeance Fairfield PA 11:06:30 AM 11:13:30 AM 11:20:30 AM  11:27:30 AM  11:44:30 AM C 11
24112 Youth - D2 Liberty All Stars CODE RED Jersey City NJ 11:10:00 AM 11:17:00 AM 11:24:00 AM  11:31:00 AM  11:48:00 AM D 11
242 1.2 Senior - D2 Evolution Cheer Teal Rage Staten Island NY 11:13:30 AM 11:20:30 AM 11:27:30 AM  11:34:30 AM  11:51:30 AM C 16
243 BREAK Break 11:17:00 AM 11:24:00 AM 11:31:00 AM  11:38:00 AM  11:55:00 AM

244 .2 Senior - D2 Celebrity Cheer LADY LEGENDS York PA 11:21:00 AM 11:28:00 AM 11:35:00 AM  11:42:00 AM  11:59:00 AM C 30
24511 Youth-D2 - A Revolution Elite Rogue Fairfield PA 11:24:30 AM 11:31:30 AM 11:38:30 AM  11:45:30 AM  12:02:30 PM D 10
246 L2 Senior - D2 Full Force All Stars Pink Out York PA 11:28:00 AM 11:35:00 AM 11:42:00 AM  11:49:00 AM  12:06:00 PM C 11
247 L1 Youth-D2 - A Evolution Cheer Teal Fury Staten Island NY 11:31:30 AM 11:38:30 AM 11:45:30 AM  11:52:30 AM  12:09:30 PM D 14
248 L2 Senior - D2 CDX Elite Generals Matawan NJ 11:35:00 AM 11:42:00 AM 11:49:00 AM 11:56:00 AM  12:13:00 PM C 17
249 L1 Youth-D2 - A Vibe Athletics Heat Wave Fall River MA 11:38:30 AM 11:45:30 AM 11:52:30 AM  11:59:30 AM  12:16:30 PM D 11
250 L2 Senior - D2 Dream Athletics Lady Rays Bath PA 11:42:00 AM 11:49:00 AM 11:56:00 AM  12:03:00 PM  12:20:00 PM C 16
251 L1 Youth-D2 - A Spirit Factory Cobalt Toms River NJ 11:45:30 AM 11:52:30 AM 11:59:30 AM  12:06:30 PM  12:23:30 PM D 12
252 L2 Senior - D2 East Coast Elite Blackout Green Brook  NJ 11:49:00 AM 11:56:00 AM 12:03:00 PM  12:10:00 PM  12:27:00 PM Cc 17
253 L1 Youth - D2 - A Tristate Athletics Manifest New Castle DE 11:52:30 AM 11:59:30 AM 12:06:30 PM  12:13:30 PM  12:30:30 PM D 11
254 L2 Junior - D2 - Medium  Encore Elite Wildcatz Vicious West Chester PA 11:56:00 AM 12:03:00 PM 12:10:00 PM  12:17:00 PM  12:34:00 PM C 25
255L1 Youth-D2 - A Liberty All Stars MILITIA Jersey City NJ 11:59:30 AM 12:06:30 PM 12:13:30 PM  12:20:30 PM  12:37:30 PM D 11
256 L2 Junior - D2 - Medium  Element All Stars Neon Lewiston ME 12:03:00 PM 12:10:00 PM 12:17:00 PM  12:24:00 PM  12:41:00 PM C 28
257 L1 Youth - D2 - A Vortex Allstars Hurricanes Eastampton NJ 12:06:30 PM 12:13:30 PM 12:20:30 PM  12:27:30 PM  12:44:30 PM D 11
258 L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Cheer Magic All Stars Galaxy Girls Hermon ME 12:10:00 PM 12:17:00 PM 12:24:00 PM  12:31:00 PM  12:48:00 PM C 26
259 L1 Youth - D2 - A Full Force All Stars Power Surge York PA 12:13:30 PM 12:20:30 PM 12:27:30 PM  12:34:30 PM  12:51:30 PM D 11
260 L2 Junior - D2 - Medium  True Allstars FAITH Wyckoff NJ 12:17:00 PM 12:24:00 PM 12:31:00 PM  12:38:00 PM  12:55:00 PM C 23
261 BREAK Lunch Break 12:20:30 PM 12:27:30 PM 12:34:30 PM  12:41:30 PM  12:58:30 PM

262L1 Youth-D2-B Encore Elite Wildcatz Untamed West Chester PA  1:10:30 PM  1:17:30 PM  1:24:30 PM 1:31:30 PM 1:48:30 PM D 21
263 L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A TSC All Stars Blackout Havertown PA 1:14:00 PM 1:21:00 PM 1:28:00 PM 1:35:00 PM 1:52:00 PM C 17
264 L1 Youth - D2 - B Jerzey Jewelz Pearl Girls Edison NJ  1:17:30 PM  1:24:30 PM  1:31:30 PM 1:38:30 PM 1:55:30 PM D 26
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265 L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
266 L1 Youth-D2-B

267 L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
268 L1 Youth-D2-B

269 L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
270 L1 Youth-D2-B

271 L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
272 L1 Youth-D2-B

273 L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
27411 Youth-D2-B

275 L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
276 L4 Junior - D2 - Medium
277 L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
278 L4 Junior - D2 - Medium
279 L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
280 L4 Junior - D2 - Medium
281 L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
282

283 L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
284 L4 Junior - D2 - Medium
285 L5 Senior Coed - D2

286

287 L5 Senior Coed - D2

288 L4 Junior - D2 - Small
289 L5 Senior Coed - D2

290 L4 Junior - D2 - Small
291 L5 Junior - D2

292 L4 Junior - D2 - Small
293 L5 Senior - D2 - Medium
294 L4 Senior - D2 - Medium
295 L5 Senior - D2 - Medium
296 L4 Senior - D2 - Medium
297

298 L5 Senior - D2 - Small
299 L4 Senior - D2 - Small
300 L5 Senior - D2 - Small
301 L4 Senior - D2 - Small
302 L5 Senior - D2 - Small
303

304 L5 Senior - D2 - Small
305 L4 Senior - D2 - Small
306 L5 Senior - D2 - Small

Program

Vibe Athletics
Celebrity Cheer
Revolution Elite
Dazzle U All Stars
Maryland Icon Athletics
Candy Elite All-Stars
Cheer Legacy Allstars
East Coast Elite
Spirit Factory

TSC All Stars

RAMS All Stars
Hanover Elite

Dazzle U All Stars
TAI

Dream Athletics

East Jersey Elite
Candy Elite All-Stars
BREAK

Tristate Athletics
Cheer Tyme

Spirit Too

BREAK

Tristate Athletics
Spirit Factory
Element All Stars
Tristate Athletics
Port City Athletics
RAMS All Stars
Hanover Elite
Encore Elite Wildcatz
TAI

True Allstars

BREAK

Dazzle U All Stars
Evolution Cheer
Spirit Factory

Cheer Legacy Allstars
Cheer Magic All Stars
BREAK

Cheer Tyme

Liberty All Stars
Encore Elite Wildcatz

Spirit Cheer - Super Nationals - DI/DII

Team Name
Iconic

SUPERMODELS

Outlaws
Envy

Take 2

jolly ranchers
Storm
Moonlight
Blackout
Blackjacks
SMOKE
Knock Out
Goddesses
Eruption
SuperSonics
Black Ops
Jawbreakers
Break

Lady Liberty
Heart Stoppers
Black Ops
Break
llluminati
Storm

Cobalt
DaVinci Code
Sandstorm
ICE

Beast Mode
Fearless 4
Arctic5
Intensity
Break

Lady reign
Teal Rampage
Black Ice
Queens
Arctic Vibeb
Break

Crush

MISS MAJOR
Fierce 5

January 12 - Hall C

City
Fall River
York
Fairfield
Fredericksburg
Gambrills
Linden
Cranford
Green Brook
Toms River
Havertown
Hackensack
Hanover
Fredericksburg
Indiana
Bath
Bayonne
Linden

New Castle
Mechanicsburg
Greenwich

New Castle
Toms River
Lewiston
New Castle
South Portland
Hackensack
Hanover
West Chester
Indiana
Wyckoff

Fredericksburg
Staten Island
Toms River
Cranford
Hermon

Mechanicsburg
Jersey City
West Chester

State

NJ

NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
NJ

DE
PA
CT

DE
NJ
ME
DE
ME
NJ
PA
PA
PA
NJ

PA
NY
NJ
NJ
ME

PA
NJ
PA

Check-In
1:21:00 PM
1:24:30 PM
1:28:00 PM
1:31:30 PM
1:35:00 PM
1:38:30 PM
1:42:00 PM
1:45:30 PM
1:49:00 PM
1:52:30 PM
1:56:00 PM
1:59:30 PM
2:03:00 PM
2:06:30 PM
2:10:00 PM
2:13:30 PM
2:17:00 PM
2:20:30 PM
2:24:30 PM
2:28:00 PM
2:31:30 PM
2:35:00 PM
2:39:00 PM
2:42:30 PM
2:46:00 PM
2:49:30 PM
2:53:00 PM
2:56:30 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:03:30 PM
3:07:00 PM
3:10:30 PM
3:14:00 PM
3:21:00 PM
3:24:30 PM
3:28:00 PM
3:31:30 PM
3:35:00 PM
3:38:30 PM
3:42:30 PM
3:46:00 PM
3:49:30 PM

01/08/2025 01:35 PM EST

1:28:00 PM
1:31:30 PM
1:35:00 PM
1:38:30 PM
1:42:00 PM
1:45:30 PM
1:49:00 PM
1:52:30 PM
1:56:00 PM
1:59:30 PM
2:03:00 PM
2:06:30 PM
2:10:00 PM
2:13:30 PM
2:17:00 PM
2:20:30 PM
2:24:00 PM
2:27:30 PM
2:31:30 PM
2:35:00 PM
2:38:30 PM
2:42:00 PM
2:46:00 PM
2:49:30 PM
2:53:00 PM
2:56:30 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:03:30 PM
3:07:00 PM
3:10:30 PM
3:14:00 PM
3:17:30 PM
3:21:00 PM
3:28:00 PM
3:31:30 PM
3:35:00 PM
3:38:30 PM
3:42:00 PM
3:45:30 PM
3:49:30 PM
3:53:00 PM
3:56:30 PM

1:35:00 PM
1:38:30 PM
1:42:00 PM
1:45:30 PM
1:49:00 PM
1:52:30 PM
1:56:00 PM
1:59:30 PM
2:03:00 PM
2:06:30 PM
2:10:00 PM
2:13:30 PM
2:17:00 PM
2:20:30 PM
2:24:00 PM
2:27:30 PM
2:31:00 PM
2:34:30 PM
2:38:30 PM
2:42:00 PM
2:45:30 PM
2:49:00 PM
2:53:00 PM
2:56:30 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:03:30 PM
3:07:00 PM
3:10:30 PM
3:14:00 PM
3:17:30 PM
3:21:00 PM
3:24:30 PM
3:28:00 PM
3:35:00 PM
3:38:30 PM
3:42:00 PM
3:45:30 PM
3:49:00 PM
3:52:30 PM
3:56:30 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:03:30 PM

Building Mat Spring Strip Full Spring Floor

1:42:00 PM
1:45:30 PM
1:49:00 PM
1:52:30 PM
1:56:00 PM
1:59:30 PM
2:03:00 PM
2:06:30 PM
2:10:00 PM
2:13:30 PM
2:17:00 PM
2:20:30 PM
2:24:00 PM
2:27:30 PM
2:31:00 PM
2:34:30 PM
2:38:00 PM
2:41:30 PM
2:45:30 PM
2:49:00 PM
2:52:30 PM
2:56:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:03:30 PM
3:07:00 PM
3:10:30 PM
3:14:00 PM
3:17:30 PM
3:21:00 PM
3:24:30 PM
3:28:00 PM
3:31:30 PM
3:35:00 PM
3:42:00 PM
3:45:30 PM
3:49:00 PM
3:52:30 PM
3:56:00 PM
3:59:30 PM
4:03:30 PM
4:07:00 PM
4:10:30 PM

Atlantic City Convention Center

Compete Judge Panel Team Size

1:59:00 PM
2:02:30 PM
2:06:00 PM
2:09:30 PM
2:13:00 PM
2:16:30 PM
2:20:00 PM
2:23:30 PM
2:27:00 PM
2:30:30 PM
2:34:00 PM
2:37:30 PM
2:41:00 PM
2:44:30 PM
2:48:00 PM
2:51:30 PM
2:55:00 PM
2:58:30 PM
3:02:30 PM
3:06:00 PM
3:09:30 PM
3:13:00 PM
3:17:00 PM
3:20:30 PM
3:24:00 PM
3:27:30 PM
3:31:00 PM
3:34:30 PM
3:38:00 PM
3:41:30 PM
3:45:00 PM
3:48:30 PM
3:52:00 PM
3:59:00 PM
4:02:30 PM
4:06:00 PM
4:09:30 PM
4:13:00 PM
4:16:30 PM
4:20:30 PM
4:24:00 PM
4:27:30 PM

(@]

O0O0OO0O0DO00O00O000O0

@]

OCOO0OO0O0O0O0O0O O O

OO0 OO0

O 00

14
17
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17
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16
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25
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25
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17
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VARSITY SPIRIT



307 L4 Senior - D2 - Small
308 L4.2 Senior - D2

309 L4 Senior - D2 - Small
310 L4.2 Senior - D2

311

312 L3 Youth - D2

313 L4.2 Senior - D2

314 L3 Youth - D2

315 L4.2 Senior - D2

316 L4 Senior Coed - D2
317 L4.2 Senior - D2

318 L4 Senior Coed - D2
319 L4.2 Senior - D2

320 L4 Senior Coed - D2
321 L4.2 Senior - D2

322 L4 Senior Coed - D2
323 L4.2 Senior Coed - D2
324 L4 Senior Coed - D2
325 L4.2 Senior Coed - D2
326

327 L4.2 Senior Coed - D2
328

Program

Full Force All Stars

CT Vipers
Vortex Allstars
Jerzey Jewelz
BREAK

TAI

CDX Elite

Evolution Cheer

Pennsylvania Elite Cheerleading
Maryland Icon Athletics

Tristate Athletics

Dream Athletics

Cheer Legacy Allstars
Tristate Athletics

RAMS All Stars
TSC All Stars

Encore Elite Wildcatz
Port City Athletics

Quest Athletics
BREAK

East Jersey Elite

BREAK

Spirit Cheer - Super Nationals - DI/DII

Team Name
Drastic Force
D4ANGEROU2
Lady Rays
24K

Break

Black Ice

C4

Teal Frenzy
Generation X
Legends
Vendetta
Blackout
X-Factor
Code Blue
Code Red
Code Black
Ruthless
VooDoo
Halo

Break

Black Smoke

Announcements

January 12 - Hall C

City
York
Hamden
Eastampton
Edison

Indiana
Matawan
Staten Island
Mifflinburg
Gambrills
New Castle
Bath
Cranford
New Castle
Hackensack
Havertown
West Chester
South Portland
Pine Bush

Bayonne

State
PA
CT
NJ
NJ

NJ

Check-In
3:53:00 PM
3:56:30 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:03:30 PM
4:07:00 PM
4:14:00 PM
4:17:30 PM
4:21:00 PM
4:24:30 PM
4:28:00 PM
4:31:30 PM
4:35:00 PM
4:38:30 PM
4:42:00 PM
4:45:30 PM
4:49:00 PM
4:52:30 PM
4:56:00 PM
4:59:30 PM
5:03:00 PM
5:07:00 PM
5:10:30 PM

01/08/2025 01:35 PM EST

Building Mat Spring Strip Full Spring Floor

4:00:00 PM
4:03:30 PM
4:07:00 PM
4:10:30 PM
4:14:00 PM
4:21:00 PM
4:24:30 PM
4:28:00 PM
4:31:30 PM
4:35:00 PM
4:38:30 PM
4:42:00 PM
4:45:30 PM
4:49:00 PM
4:52:30 PM
4:56:00 PM
4:59:30 PM
5:03:00 PM
5:06:30 PM
5:10:00 PM
5:14:00 PM
5:17:30 PM

4:07:00 PM
4:10:30 PM
4:14:00 PM
4:17:30 PM
4:21:00 PM
4:28:00 PM
4:31:30 PM
4:35:00 PM
4:38:30 PM
4:42:00 PM
4:45:30 PM
4:49:00 PM
4:52:30 PM
4:56:00 PM
4:59:30 PM
5:03:00 PM
5:06:30 PM
5:10:00 PM
5:13:30 PM
5:17:00 PM
5:21:00 PM
5:24:30 PM

4:14:00 PM
4:17:30 PM
4:21:00 PM
4:24:30 PM
4:28:00 PM
4:35:00 PM
4:38:30 PM
4:42:00 PM
4:45:30 PM
4:49:00 PM
4:52:30 PM
4:56:00 PM
4:59:30 PM
5:03:00 PM
5:06:30 PM
5:10:00 PM
5:13:30 PM
5:17:00 PM
5:20:30 PM
5:24:00 PM
5:28:00 PM
5:31:30 PM

Atlantic City Convention Center

Compete Judge Panel Team Size

4:31:00 PM
4:34:30 PM
4:38:00 PM
4:41:30 PM
4:45:00 PM
4:52:00 PM
4:55:30 PM
4:59:00 PM
5:02:30 PM
5:06:00 PM
5:09:30 PM
5:13:00 PM
5:16:30 PM
5:20:00 PM
5:23:30 PM
5:27:00 PM
5:30:30 PM
5:34:00 PM
5:37:30 PM
5:41:00 PM
5:45:00 PM
5:48:30 PM
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